CONCELLO DETEO

LISTAXE PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDAS
E ADMITIDOS DO DIVERTEO |

SEMANA SANTA 2025

COLEXIO DOS TILOS

NUMERO EXPEDIENTE

732/25

RT0591/25

750/25-1

750/25-2

780/25

787/25

807/25-1

807/25-2

847/25

927/25

958/25-1

958/25-2

1029/25

RT0764/25




	PROVISIONAL TILOS semana santa

